


VILLAGE OF GLEN ELLYN
STATEMENT
AS OF 4-1-08

Project #

Village of Glen Ellyn

535 Duane St.

03.0069

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
Re: Ackerman Park Regional Detention Study
Date Description Ref. # Ref. Date| Invoices Payments Balance
1/31/2005 |McGurr, Engineering services 122204 12/22/04 $6.35 $34,315.69§
2/28/2005 |McGurr, Engineering services 50101-50132 01/14/05 $234.90 $34,550.59
3/31/2005 |McGurr, Engineering services 50201-50233 02/15/05 $169.90 $34,720.49}
3/31/2005 |Planning Resources 5037 03/04/05 $406.88 $35,127.37
4/30/2005 |McGurr, Engineering services 50301-50333 03/07/05 $13.00 $35,140.37
7/31/2005 |McGurr, Engineering services 50501-50637 06/08/05 $208.00 $35,348.37
9/30/2005 |Ancel, Glink - legal fees 3146324F0605 | 06/20/05 $240.00 $35,588.37
9/30/2005 |McGurr, Engineering services 50701-50737 07/25/05 $123.50 $35,711.87
0/31/2005 |McGurr, Engineering services 50801-50831 09/01/05 $6.50 $35,718.37
:2/31/2005 |McGurr, Engineering services 51102-51126 11/16/05 $6.50 $35,724.87
1/31/2006 |McGurr, Engineering services 51201-51231 12/19/05 $13.00 $35,737.87
3/31/2006 |McGurr, Engineering services 60202-60233 02/13/06 $136.00 $35,873.87
4/30/2006 |McGurr, Engineering services 60401-60427 04/03/06 $13.60 $35,887.47
4/30/2006 |McGurr, Engineering services 60302-60335 03/08/06 $1,903.10 $37,790.57
6/30/2006 |McGurr, Engineering services 60550-60579 05/12/06 $7.25 $37,797.82
9/30/2006 |Ancel, Glink - legal fees 3146324.0000 08/14/06 $25.00 $37,822.82
9/30/2006 |McGurr, Engineering services 60814 08/21/06 $14.50 $37,837.32
10/31/2006 |McGurr, Engineering services 60913 09/18/06 $21.75 $37,859.07
11/30/2006 |Ancel, Glink - legal fees Sept 2006 10/09/06 $125.00 $37,984.07
12/31/2006 |Ancel, Glink - legal fees October 2006 11/14/06 $175.00 $38,159.07
1/31/2007 |Ancel, Glink - legal fees November 2006 | 12/12/06 $50.00 $38,209.07
2/28/2007 |Ancel, Glink - legal fees December 2006 | 01/12/07 $687.50 $38,896.57
6/30/2007 |McGurr, Engineering services 70512 05/28/07 $14.80 $38,911.37
7/31/2007 |Ancel, Glink - legal fees May 2006 06/15/07 $393.75 $39,305.12
7/31/2007 |McGurr, Engineering services 70609 06/25/07 $51.80 $39,356.92
8/31/2007 |Ancel, Glink - legal fees June 2007 07/17/07 $131.25 $39,488.17
9/30/2007 |McGurr, Engineering services 70812 08/20/07 $688.20 $40,176.37
10/31/2007 |McGurr, Engineering services 70912 09/17/07 $148.00 $40,324.37
11/30/2007 |Ancel, Glink - legal fees Sept 2007 09/14/07 $26.25 $40,350.62
11/30/2007 |Digital Dupage G0579578 10/05/07 $11.75 $40,362.37
11/30/2007 {McGurr, Engineering services 71013 10/15/07 $99.77 $40,462.14
12/31/2007 |McGurr, Engineering services 71110 11/12/07 $14.80 $40,476.94
12/10/2007 |McGurr, Engineering services 71201 01/04/08 $5,280.00 $45,756.94
1/7/2008 |McGurr, Engineering services 80122 02/07/08 $7,920.00 $53,676.94
2/4/2008 |McGurr, Engineering services 80220 03/06/08 $8,800.00 $62,476.94
$62,476.94
Balance $62,476.94
Total Invoices & Payments $62,476.94 $0.00} ‘

$62,476.94
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APPROVAL CF ENG NEERI NG SERVI CES

FCR THE DESI GN OF THE NORTH REGQ ONAL
STCRMAMTER MANAGEMENT FACI LI TY I N THE
NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNT OF $50, 000. 00

I NCLUDI NG A 14% CONTI NGENCY. APPROVED
BY THE VI LLAGE BOARD ON NOVEMBER

13, 2007.
001 | APPROVAL OF ENG NEERI NG SERVI CES FCR 1.0 50000.00000 50,000.00
THE DESI GN CF NORTH REQ ONAL BA

STCRMAMTER MANAGEMENT FACI LI TY I N THE
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